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Washbasin 3-hole mixer 2*

JOERGER | Ramses

611.30.300.xxx
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
- design style RAMSES A chrome (APC) [.000] F  platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
« spout projection 5 %&”; height 6 2" B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
« aerator M24x1 C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
« 2 side valves with ceramic internal upper parts 2", D sunshine (SNS) [.040] I gold (GD) [.020]

right/left closure E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]

« 2 pressure hoses 12" x 12" x 11 36" E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
« pop-up waste 1 %" E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Washbasin 1-hole mixer 2*

JOERGER | Ramses
611.10.300.xxx

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
design style RAMSES A chrome (APC) [.000] F  platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
spout projection 4 5%a4"; height 6 2" B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
aerator M24x1 C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
« 2 cartridges 2" with ceramic discs, right/left closure D sunshine (SNS) [.040] I gold (GD) [.020]
« pop-up waste 1 %" E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
« 2 copper tubes M10x1 x 15 34" E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
« optional: flexible pressure hoses E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Mini washbasin 1-hole mixer 35”

JOERGER | Ramses
611.10.200.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style RAMSES

« spout projection 5 2"; height 8 2¥4"
- swivelling spout, grooved

« nozzle

- cartridges with rubber gasket 3"

« 2 copper tubes M10x1 x 15 34"

-7 Yy
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A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Mini washbasin 1-hole mixer 35”

JOERGER | Ramses
611.10.2710.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« spout projection 5 %2"; heig
- swivelling spout, grooved
» nozzle

ht 8 275"

- cartridges with rubber gasket 3"

« 2 copper tubes M10x1 x 15

29/32"—»

%u

477 3/3211

5 1/2’1

~ 6% >

15% > 821"

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD)
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM)

C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR)

D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD)

E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN)

E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN)

E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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FEATURES

Deck mount tap 2"

www.joerger.de

JOERGER | Ramses
604.10.400.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style RAMSES

« spout projection 3 44"

« rigid spout

- cartridge with rubber gasket 12"

« aerator M22x1

- for connection with angle valve recommended:
649.15.530 (1x) | copper tube 11 36"

a—— 3113"

chrome (APQ)
chrome/gold (APC/GD)
mink (MK)

sunshine (SNS)

mink mat (MKM)
sunshine mat (SNM)
mink/gold (MK/GD)
platinum (PL)
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[.000]
[.002]
[.095]
[.040]
[.096]
[.041]
[.952]
[.065]

zl__Im'ﬁ

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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Wall tap V-

JOERGER | Ramses

611.10.500.xxx
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
- design style RAMSES A chrome (APC) [.000] F  platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
« spout projection 3 '¥%e" B chrome/gold (APC/GD)  [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
- cartridges with rubber gasket 2" C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [o11]
< aerator M24x1 D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
. escutcheon E mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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FEATURES

Bidet 3-hole mixer 2

JOERGER | Ramses
611.30.100.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

www.joerger.de

- design style RAMSES

+ spout projection 4 %&“; height 4 %"

- aerator M24x1 with ball joint

« 2 side valves with ceramic internal upper parts %",
right/left closure

« 2 pressure hoses 12" x 12" x 11 36"

« pop-up waste 1 %"

- for connection with angle valves recommended:
649.15.530 (2x) | copper tube 11 36"
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A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD)
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM)
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR)
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD)
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN)
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN)
E mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Bidet 1-hole mixer 2

JOERGER | Ramses

611.10.100.xxx
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
- design style RAMSES A chrome (APC) [.000] F  platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
« spout projection 4 2%a4"; height 4 135>" B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
- aerator M24x1 with ball joint C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [011]
« 2 cartridges 2" with ceramic discs, right/left closure D sunshine (SNS) [.040] I gold (GD) [.020]
« pop-up waste 1 %" E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
« 2 copper tubes M10x1 x 15 34" E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
« optional: flexible pressure hoses E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]

max. 14"

max.7%”—»
/2 ‘

21 1/4"*’—‘¢


IMG_ImagePath
IMG_DrawingPath

Orger

Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

Angle valve %2“

www.joerger.de

JOERGER | Ramses
611.12.100.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style RAMSES

« projection 4 %s"

- cartridge with rubber gasket 12"
- compression joint 2"

- escutcheon

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
4%¢"
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platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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Tub/shower mixer set 2” deck mount

JOERGER | Ramses
611.40.100.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style RAMSES

+ spout projection 8 2/42"; height 7 264"

- aerator M28x1

« 2 side valves with ceramic internal upper parts %",
right/left closure

- tub/shower diverter

« 2 pressure hoses 12" x 12" x 15 34"

« metal hand shower with anticalcareous system and
backflow preventer

» metal shower hose 78 464“recommended:
649.40.160 | assembly plate

11%4" >
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7%y

. 4 2\?y32v >

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]

0O0

-~ 44 = g 4Y =42 Bl

X~

—
/*\ /"‘"\ TN, /’;‘\
(R [ N [
e “{oig i i
Nl Ml Nl (N



IMG_ImagePath
IMG_DrawingPath

|orger

Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany
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Tub/shower combination 12“

JOERGER | Ramses
611.40.150.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style RAMSES

- for waste and overflow set with bath tub filler spout,

without pipe interrupter

« 2 side valves with ceramic internal upper parts %",
right/left closure

- 2-position diverter, deck mount

« metal hand shower with anticalcareous system and
backflow preventer

« metal shower hose 78 474"

« 2 pressure hoses 2" x 2" x 15 %"

+ recommended: 649.40.160 | assembly plate

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]

max. *Yes > Nj+—62%4"
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FEATURES

Side valve 2 cold

www.joerger.de

JOERGER | Ramses
611.10.340.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« design style RAMSES
clockwise closure

- cartridge 2" with ceramic discs
» deck mount

.

A chrome (APC) [.000]

B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]

C  mink (MK) [.095]

D sunshine (SNS) [.040]

E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]

E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]

E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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FEATURES

Side valve 2", warm

www.joerger.de

JOERGER | Ramses
611.10.345.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style RAMSES

« counter-clockwise closure

- cartridge 2" with ceramic discs
» deck mount

A chrome (APC) [.000]

B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]

C  mink (MK) [.095]

D sunshine (SNS) [.040]

E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]

E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]

E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
= <
©® x
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platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)


IMG_ImagePath
IMG_DrawingPath

Orger

Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany
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2-position diverter %2, deck mount

JOERGER | Ramses
611.40.750.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style RAMSES
« tub/shower diverter
« deck mount

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Exposed tub/shower mixer %2

incl. shower set

JOERGER | Ramses
611.20.100.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style RAMSES
« spout projection 5 %"
- aerator M28x1

- 2 cartridges 2" with ceramic discs, right/left closure

« tub/shower diverter
« concealed S-connections 2" x 34"

» metal hand shower with anticalcareous system and backflow

preventer

» metal shower hose 59 %", unilaterally with turning cone

- fitting for handshower

a13140”

A=

Ol e

=

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

G%”

- 2% -

zl__Im'ﬁ

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)

652
.066;
011
020;
.035
036,
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FEATURES
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Exposed shower thermostat 72"

JOERGER | Ramses
611.20.250.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- design style RAMSES

- cartridge with thermocouple

« locking device at 100,4 °F

- ceramic cartridge %»"

« concealed S-connections 2" x 34"

« built in backflow preventer and filter screens

|e—6 764" +2%2"—
AL

="

5194,

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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FEATURES
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Exposed shower thermostat 2" with

supply pipe and showers

JOERGER | Ramses

611.20.260.xxx | 649.20.220.xxX |
600.13.700.xxx | 649.13.720.xxXx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

611.20.260.xxx

Exposed shower thermostat 2"

« for supply pipe

« discharge 34"

« cartridge with thermoelement

+ heat scale, locking device at 100,4 °F
+ ceramic cartridge 4"

649.20.220

Supply pipe, diverter, wall bracket
« to connect the exposed shower mixer
- projection 14 4%a"

600.13.700

Shower combination
- metal hand shower with anticalc. system and backflow preventer
- metal shower hose 59 %¢", with turning cone

649.13.720

Rain shower head 2", @ 7 74"
« full metal body
« with ball joint

Please order all 4 articles for complete set

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)

zl__Im'ﬁ

1'% |

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
i .

31%16" 205%4"

292%4”
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649.13.720

649.20.220

—— 600.13.700

611.20.260
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Concealed wall thermostat 34" without

flow control, assembly set

JOERGER | Ramses

611.40.555.xxx
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
- design handle for temp. control A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
- integrated preset temperature stop at 100,4 °F B chrome/gold (APC/GD)  [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
« must order thermostatic valve ROHL HY19BO to complete C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [o11]
package D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

min. - max.
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FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Wall volume control and diverter,

assembly set only

JOERGER | Ramses
611.60.432.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- trim set only

- design handle with escutcheon

- fits either R1062BO or R1040R

« must order R1062BO (diverter rough) or R1040R (volume control
rough) to complete package

E min.- max.
> TZ’ -3Vgme3"sy"
fED
sy
oS
(48]

shown with R1062BO
4-port diverter

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
min.- max.

r -3y 311"
AN
R VEELY

G¥ NPT +<J¢

shown with R1040R
34" volume control
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www.joerger.de

Concealed wall-valve-modul,

assembly set only

JOERGER | Ramses

611.60.432.xxx
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
- trim set only A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
- design handle with escutcheon B chrome/gold (APC/GD)  [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
- fits either 649.20.610.000, 649.20.620.000 or 649.20.630.000 C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [o11]
« must order 649.20.610.000, 649.20.620.000 or 649.20.630.000 to D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
complete package E mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

O] @

- \17/32” L

.~ 27g"- 3%y a3

shown with 649.20.610
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Orger

Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Shower bar set, complete

JOERGER | Ramses
611.13.300.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« wall bar 30 #%a4", with slider

» metal hand shower with anticalcareous system and backflow
preventer

- metal shower hose 68 574", unilaterally with turning cone

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]

r—3045/e4"—>L
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Double towel bar

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.002.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

«+ tubes can be swiveled
« ca. 16 5%a4"

V:”“’W
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7 4%
Sl

O e O
L*27/16”4>|

4”

*‘ 1%e’

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
\
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Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

Towel ring

JOERGER | Ramses

www.joerger.de

611.00.047.xxx

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« closed version A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]

. @ca. 7 Ve B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

22%6”
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2
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Orger

Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

Robe hanger

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.022.xxx

www.joerger.de

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« solid brass A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

2%61!
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

www.joerger.de

Bath towel bar

JOERGER | Ramses

611.00.040.xxx

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

. ca.31 1" A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Orger

Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

«e—=N

Tub handle

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.031.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

www.joerger.de

o ca. 11 346"

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

18%64”

zl__Im'ﬁ

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

www.joerger.de

Guest towel basket, angular

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.102.xxx

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
« with shelf A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
« closed version B chrome/gold (APC/GD)  [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
. basket size 10 4" x 5 292" x 7 3Ve4" C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
@
= - 10"%.4" >
[e———52%3"———» 232"
A
\\
T
1 [

113%4”

7*Yer———

]
-

\ 2



IMG_ImagePath
IMG_DrawingPath

Orger

Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Soap dish holder, complete

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.007.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- crystal glass dish

2%¢"

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

gl__Im'n

~——— 6%¢"

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

www.joerger.de

Sponge basket

JOERGER | Ramses

611.00.107.xxx
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
- rectangular, 7 78" x 3 %" A chrome (APC) [.000] F  platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
« closed version B chrome/gold (APC/GD)  [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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N tH
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

www.joerger.de

Corner sponge basket

JOERGER | Ramses

611.00.108.xxx
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]
« basket size 7 78" x 7 74" A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
« closed version+J542 B chrome/gold (APC/GD)  [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Soap dispenser, complete

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.006.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- crystal glass, silk mat

-7 43/64"

116"

‘—5 29/32” e

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

Sy 3 11/32”—»

Zl__Im'n

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Tumbler holder, complete

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.036.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- crystal glass

2%6”

3 3/8”

5 V50"

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Shelf holder with glass, 23 5"

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.009.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- crystal glass shelf

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

Toilet paper roll holder

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.014.xxx

www.joerger.de

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

. with lid A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

www.joerger.de

Spare toilet paper roll holder

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.015.xxx

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

« solid brass A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

71/2”
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Since 1909 Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

www.joerger.de

Toilet brush holder set, complete

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.000.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

- crystal glass, silk mat

A chrome (APC) [.000] F platinum/gold (PL/GD) [.652]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002] G platinum/mat (PLM) [.066]
C  mink (MK) [.095] H bronce (BR) [.011]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040] | gold (GD) [.020]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096] L polished nickel (PN) [.035]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041] M satin nickel (STN) [.036]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]

F  platinum (PL) [.065]

17”
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Bathroom Aesthetics Inspired by Water. Made in Germany

FEATURES

Wall lamp, complete

JOERGER | Ramses
611.00.061.xxx

COLORS/FINISHES [.XXX]

www.joerger.de

« with lamps, 40 W

Y

1% ’4*

8%4"

- 4 1 7/32"

11 27fgy”

A chrome (APC) [.000]
B chrome/gold (APC/GD) [.002]
C  mink (MK) [.095]
D sunshine (SNS) [.040]
E  mink mat (MKM) [.096]
E sunshine mat (SNM) [.041]
E  mink/gold (MK/GD) [.952]
F  platinum (PL) [.065]

gl__Im'n

————— 7 9/32"4>

platinum/gold (PL/GD)
platinum/mat (PLM)
bronce (BR)

gold (GD)

polished nickel (PN)
satin nickel (STN)
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	Washbasin 3-hole mixer ½“
	611.30.300.xxx

	Washbasin 1-hole mixer ½“
	611.10.300.xxx

	Mini washbasin 1-hole mixer 3/8“
	611.10.200.xxx

	Mini washbasin 1-hole mixer 3/8“
	611.10.210.xxx

	Deck mount tap ½“
	604.10.400.xxx

	Wall tap ½“
	611.10.500.xxx

	Bidet 3-hole mixer ½“
	611.30.100.xxx

	Bidet 1-hole mixer ½“
	611.10.100.xxx

	Angle valve ½“
	611.12.100.xxx

	Tub/shower mixer set ½“ deck mount
	611.40.100.xxx

	Tub/shower combination ½“
	611.40.150.xxx

	Side valve ½“, cold
	611.10.340.xxx

	Side valve ½“, warm
	611.10.345.xxx

	2-position diverter ½“, deck mount
	611.40.750.xxx

	Exposed tub/shower mixer ½“, incl. shower set
	611.20.100.xxx

	Exposed shower thermostat ½“
	611.20.250.xxx

	Exposed shower thermostat ½“ with supply pipe and showers
	611.20.260.xxx | 649.20.220.xxx | 600.13.700.xxx | 649.13.720.xxx

	Concealed wall thermostat ¾“ without flow control, assembly set
	611.40.555.xxx

	Wall volume control and diverter, assembly set only
	611.60.432.xxx

	Concealed wall-valve-modul, assembly set only
	611.60.432.xxx

	Shower bar set, complete
	611.13.300.xxx

	Double towel bar
	611.00.002.xxx

	Towel ring
	611.00.047.xxx

	Robe hanger
	611.00.022.xxx

	Bath towel bar
	611.00.040.xxx

	Tub handle
	611.00.031.xxx

	Guest towel basket, angular
	611.00.102.xxx

	Soap dish holder, complete
	611.00.007.xxx

	Sponge basket
	611.00.107.xxx

	Corner sponge basket
	611.00.108.xxx

	Soap dispenser, complete
	611.00.006.xxx

	Tumbler holder, complete
	611.00.036.xxx

	Shelf holder with glass, 23 5/8“
	611.00.009.xxx

	Toilet paper roll holder
	611.00.014.xxx

	Spare toilet paper roll holder
	611.00.015.xxx

	Toilet brush holder set, complete
	611.00.000.xxx

	Wall lamp, complete
	611.00.061.xxx


